Publication and Notification of Transactions in Accordance with Art. 19 MAR
Managers’ Transactions 2017

First name/ Last
name

Dr. Thomas Blunck

Dr. Thomas Blunck

Dr. J6rg Schneider

Giuseppina Albo

Dr. Thomas Blunck

Dr. Doris Hopke

Dr. Torsten

Jeworrek

Dr. Markus Rie

Dr. Peter Roder

Dr. Jérg Schneider

Dr. Joachim
Wenning

(1) Variable remuneration (mandatory investment in shares) - first of three tranches

Function/Status

Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management

Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management

Financial instrument

and ISIN

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Dr. Rief3: incl. Munich Re and ERGO

Dr. J6rg Schneider

Giuseppina Albo

Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management

Status: 04.10.2017

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Type of transaction

Sale

Sale

Sale

Purchase (1)

Purchase (1)

Purchase (1)

Purchase (1)

Purchase (1)

Purchase (1)

Purchase (1)

Purchase (1)

Sale

Purchase

Data of
transaction

22.05.2017

01.06.2017

01.06.2017

01.06.2017

01.06.2017

01.06.2017

01.06.2017

01.06.2017

01.06.2017

01.06.2017

01.06.2017

14.06.2017

01.06.2017

Price/
Currency

172.00 €

176.60 €

176.84 €

176.6842 €

176.6842 €

176.6842 €

176.6842 €

176.6842 €

176.6842 €

176.6842 €

176.6842 €

179.50 €

199.00 USD

No. of items

396

1,821

1,200

219

427

303

615

243

406

580

434

1,000

140

Total amount
traded

68,112.00 €

321,529.85 €

212,208.00 €

38,694.00 €

75,444.00 €

53,535.00 €

108,661.00 €

42,934.00 €

71,734.00 €

102,477.00 €

76,681.00 €

179,500.00 €

27,860.00 USD

Venue (stock
exchange)

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

OTCM

underlying
instrument

price multiplier

Munich RE

strike price

maturity

Wl



Publication and Notification of Transactions in Accordance with Art. 19 MAR
Managers’ Transactions 2017

Giuseppina Albo

Giuseppina Albo

Dr. Thomas Blunck

Dr. Doris Hopke

Dr. Torsten

Jeworrek

Dr. Markus Rie

Dr. Peter Roder

Dr. Jorg Schneider

Dr. Joachim
Wenning

Member of the
Board
of Management

Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Purchase

Purchase (2)

Purchase (2)

Purchase (2)

Purchase (2)

Purchase (2)

Purchase (2)

Purchase (2)

Purchase (2)

15.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

(2) Variable remuneration (mandatory investment in shares) - second of three tranches
Dr. Rief3: incl. Munich Re and ERGO

Giuseppina Albo

Dr. Thomas Blunck

Dr. Doris Hopke

Dr. Torsten

Jeworrek

Dr. Markus Riel3

Dr. Peter Roder

Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management
Member of the
Board

of Management

Status: 04.10.2017

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Purchase (3)

Purchase (3)

Purchase (3)

Purchase (3)

Purchase (3)

Purchase (3)

29.06.2017

29.06.2017

29.06.2017

29.06.2017

29.06.2017

29.06.2017

195.6132
USD

176.1465 €

176.1465 €

176.1465 €

176.1465 €

176.1465 €

176.1465 €

176.1465 €

176.1465 €

176.6125 €

176.6125 €

176.6125 €

176.6125 €

176.6125 €

176.6125 €

286

221

429

304

618

245

407

584

435

221

429

303

615

245

407

55,945.38 USD

38,928.00 €

75,567.00 €

53,549.00 €

108,859.00 €

43,156.00 €

71,692.00 €

102,870.00 €

76,624.00 €

39,031.00 €

75,767.00 €

53,514.00 €

108,617.00 €

43,270.00 €

71,881.00 €

OTCM

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

Munich RE

Wl



Publication and Notification of Transactions in Accordance with Art. 19 MAR

Managers’ Transactions 2017

Dr. J6rg Schneider Member of the ~ Munich Re share Purchase (3) 29.06.2017
Board DE 000 8430026
of Management
Dr. Joachim Member of the ~ Munich Re share Purchase (3) 29.06.2017
Wenning Board DE 000 8430026

of Management

(3) Variable remuneration (mandatory investment in shares) - third of three tranches
Dr. Rief3: incl. Munich Re and ERGO

Dr. Jorg Schneider Member of the ~ Munich Re share Sale 05.07.2017
Board DE 000 8430026
of Management

Dr. Peter Roder Member of the ~ Munich Re share Sale 04.10.2017
Board DE 000 8430026

of Management

Status: 04.10.2017

176.6125 €

176.6125 €

179.62 €

180.45 €

582

435

388

3,000

102,788.00 €

76,826.00 €

69,694.20 €

541,356.70 €

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

XETRA

Munich RE

Wl



